446 LAVWS OF MARYLAND

SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation....cec..
Total Federal Fund AppropriatiORiececcececss

Total Appropriation...eec.... reanssencsn

DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING AND REGULATION

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY

34.01.01.01 General Administration
General Fund Appropriation....

34.01.01.02 Investigative Services
General Fund Appropriation....
Funds are appropriated in the
budgets of the boards,
commissions, divisions and
agencies of this Department
to pay for services provided
by this program.
Authorization is hereby
granted to use such payments
as Special Funds for the
operating expenses of this
program.

34.01.01.03 Fiscal Services

General Fund AppropriationNe...

Funds are appropriated in the
budgets of the boards,
commissions, divisions, and
agencies of this Department
to pav for services provided
by this progranm.

Authorization is hereby
granted to use such payments
as Special Funds for the
operating expenses of this
progranm.

34,01.01.04 Administrative

Services

General Fund Appropriation....

Funds are appropriated in the
budgets of the boards,
commissions, divisions, and
agencies of this Department
to pay for services provided
by this program.

Ch. 86

31,650
5,719,489

5,751,139

339,953

74,696

44,005

65,057



