SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation Total Federal Fund Appropriation	31,650 5,719,489
Total Appropriation	5,751,139
DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING AND REGULATION OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY	
34.01.01.01 General Administration General Fund Appropriation	33 9 ,9 53
34.01.01.02 Investigative Services General Fund Appropriation Funds are appropriated in the	74,696
budgets of the boards, commissions, divisions and agencies of this Department to pay for services provided by this program. Authorization is hereby granted to use such payments as Special Funds for the operating expenses of this program.	
General Fund Appropriation Funds are appropriated in the budgets of the boards, commissions, divisions, and agencies of this Department to pay for services provided by this program. Authorization is hereby granted to use such payments as Special Funds for the operating expenses of this program.	44,005
34.01.01.04 Administrative Services General Fund Appropriation Funds are appropriated in the budgets of the boards, commissions, divisions, and agencies of this Department to pay for services provided by this program.	65,057